HIGH FLOW HIGH PRESSURE PUMP SYSTEM
type BMS
When you have to test objects on
different locations within your work-
shop or in the field, the mobile pump
system BMS gives you the possibility
to test adequately on different sites.
Through its wheels, forklift pocket or

type BMS
TYPE ORDERING SYSTEM
Order example: BMS-D-20-2
(Order example in case of a low and high flow pump: BMS-D-20-2/255-1)
System
type
Reservoir Ratio Flow
BMS D 20 (1 Single acting pump)
   2 Double acting pump
TYPE TABLE
Reservoir
High flow
low pressure
pump (option)
Low flow
high pressure
pump
Max. outlet
pressure
bar/psi
Gauge ranges
Ratio
Flow
L/min
Rati
o
Flow
L/min
 1 2  1 2  bar psi
 20 13.2 25.0 20 13.2 25.0 140/2100 0-160 0-2,500
 30 9.5 18.0 30 9.5 18.0 200/2850 0-250 0-4,000
 40 6.4 12.2 40 6.4 12.2 285/4100 0-400 0-5,000
D =
65 4.2 8.0 65 4.2 8.0 450/6400 0-600 0-8,000 40 l Reservoir
W = 115 2.4 4.5 115 2.4 4.5 800/11,400 0-1000 0-15,000
No reservoir 180 1.5 2.9 180 1.5 2.9 1245/17,800 0-1600 0-20,000
 255 1.1 2.1 255 1.1 2.1 1790/25,600 0-2000 0-30,000
 400 0.7 1.3 400 0.7 1.3 2800/40,000 0-3000 0-45,000
 520 0.5 0.9 520 0.5 0.9 3655/52,200 0-4000 0-55,000
HIGH FLOW HIGH PRESSURE PUMP SYSTEM
type BMS
OPTION ORDERING SYSTEM
RPS TYPE: Pressure type
BMS-W-20-2 /BR
Recorder
/R0
Gauge scale
/D
Components
/I
Atex
/EX
Order example: BMS-W-20-2/BR/0/D/I/EX
OPTION TABLE
Pressure type Recorder Gauge scale Components Atex
 rev/hr(s)
BR = bar
PR = psi
0 = 1/4-1hr
1 = 1 hr
4 = 4 hrs
8 = 8 hrs
24 = 24 hrs
D = double scale
(standard)
I
F
M
L
H
FO
CP
= Isolate valve
= Float cock in reservoir (BMS-
D only)
= 4 wheels instead of 4 legs
= Lid to protect the instruments
= Lifting pads
= Forklift pockets
= Closed panels
EX
ACCESSORIES
HIGH PRESSURE OUTLET CONNECTIONS
Pump Ratio HP outlet connection Explanation of outlet connection types
High flow low
pressure pump
High pressure
low flow pump
20 A, B, C, E, F, FU2, FU3
30 A, B, C, E, F, FU2, FU3 A
B
C
E
F
FU2
FU3
= 1/2” NPT female
= 1/2” BSP female
= 1/2” BSP male hose connection
= 1/4” BSP male hose connection
= M30x2 H.P. female connection
= 3/4"- 16 UNF female connection
= 11/9"- 12 UNF female connection
40 A, B, C, E, F, FU2, FU3
65 A, B, C, E, F, FU2, FU3
115 E, F, FU2, FU3
180 E, F, FU2, FU3
255 E, F, FU2, FU3
400 F, FU2, FU3
520 F, FU2, FU3
Resato International B.V.
 Duitlandlaan 1   P.O. Box 950 hpsales@resato.com +31 (0) 50 501 6877
9403 DL Assen - Holland 9400 AZ Assen - Holland   www.resato.com/highpressure  +31 (0) 50 501 2402
V0.1 - Please note that general data and specifications given in this brochure are subject to change without notice.
Feel free to contact our sales department if you need more definite information.